Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
SCI5-E
1 1 280 Mohammed Al Shaafi 1996 MU30 00:18:00
2 1 341 Leon Hornik Munich Run Collective 1994 M30 00:18:48
3 311 Zeno Mayerhofer Team Elohe M 00:18:59
4 2 37 Jonas Schonberger 1997 MU30 00:19:10
5 2 342 Johannes Hofmann 1993 M30 00:19:43
6 3 150 Max Seidel 1994 M30 00:20:04
7 4 131 Moritz Przybilla 1995 M30 00:20:50
8 1 79 Tomas Ibanez LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1972 M50 00:20:53
9 3 175 Xaver Veits Stiftung Wadentest 2003 MU30 00:21:16
10 5 19 Marc Burger 1990 M30 00:21:17
11 1 148 Stefan Schwembacher 1980 M40 00:22:40
12 255 Sebastian Dreier LDBV M 00:23:05
13 4 225 Lukas Voit Fuijitsu 1997 MU30 00:23:10
14 1 333 Felix Facklam Priifer & Partner 2011 MJU16 00:23:12
15 262 Jurgen Herzing LDBV M 00:23:21
16 2 306 Felix Kreyer 1978 M40 00:23:47
17 307 Vincent Kreyer 2012 M- 00:23:47
18 5 220 Sebastian Mollekopf Fuijitsu 1996 MU30 00:24:26
19 2 289 Tom Engberson 1973 M50 00:24:41
20 9 159 Manuel Stock 1985 M40 00:24:44
21 6 93 Sven Langhals 1995 M30 00:24:49
22 4 223 Patrick Schwarz Fuijitsu 1976 M40 00:25:14
23 7 231 Valentin Plaschke Fujitsu 1989 M30 00:25:50
24 1 320 Harald Pichlhoefer 1963 M60 00:26:16
25 256 Quang Trung Duong LDBV M 00:26:28
26 8 350 Markus Cordes 1988 M30 00:26:31
27 275 Thomas SiR LDBV M 00:26:36
28 3 100 Thomas Lux 1975 M50 00:26:53
29 5 332 Mark Kamin Priifer & Partner 1976 M40 00:26:56
30 2 339 Paul Garnies Priifer & Partner 2011 MJU16 00:26:56
31 45 Forster M 00:26:59
32 6 135 Rainer Reck Exathlon 1978 M40 00:27:10
33 7 30 Patrick Dipsche 1981 M40 00:27:35
34 8 235 Cristiano Bellucci Fuijitsu 1976 M40 00:27:44
35 78 Huberle SundC M 00:27:53
36 4 312 Bernhard Mayerhofer Team Elohe 1973 M50 00:27:55
37 268 Michael Phan LDBV M 00:28:16
38 5 214 Alexander Kaffenberger Fuijitsu 1974 M50 00:28:50

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/4



Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
S5 =
39 6 241 Thomas Dietz Fuijitsu 1966 M50 00:29:04
40 9 74 Christopher Henning 1991 M30 00:29:07
41 273 Thomas Seidel LDBV M 00:29:13
42 9 151 Christoph Séliner 1984 M40 00:29:36
43 7 334 Jiirgen Feldmeier Priifer & Partner 1966 M50 00:29:37
44 2 335 Andreas Oser Priifer & Partner 1961 M60 00:29:38
45 10 203 Oliver Meisenberg Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 1982 M40 00:29:44
46 260 Gernot Geppert LDBV M 00:29:49
47 277 Damian Wysocki LDBV M 00:29:55
48 3 236 Dietmar Hahn Fuijitsu 1963 M60 00:30:00
49 4 237 Diogenis Avramidis Fujitsu 1962 M60 00:30:00
50 10 180 Franz Waltenberger 1993 M30 00:30:10
51 5 204 Augusto Giussani Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 1964 M60 00:30:13
52 6 216 Michael Viehhauser Fuijitsu 1965 M60 00:30:16
53 11 46 Dennis Frei 1993 M30 00:30:28
54 11 190 Stephan Reinberger ADAC 1985 M40 00:30:30
55 12 98 Paul Lischke 1983 M40 00:30:31
56 8 195 Matthias Miiller ADAC 1967 M50 00:30:31
57 12 140 Moritz Rusch 1988 M30 00:30:44
58 9 222 Bernhard Zeidler Fujitsu 1967 M50 00:30:48
59 13 189 Jonas Yaya 1992 M30 00:30:55
60 219 Hoang Ha Le Fuijitsu M 00:31:02
61 10 179 Harald Waldvogel 1969 M50 00:31:05
62 13 217 Stephan Aigner Fujitsu 1983 M40 00:31:10
63 14 137 Juan Luis Restrepo-Lopez 1992 M30 00:31:42
64 14 245 Maximilian Schulze-Berl Fujitsu 1982 M40 00:32:18
65 6 226 Bastian Krammer Fujitsu 1997 MU30 00:32:45
66 7 230 Ole Reimers Fujitsu 2001 MU30 00:33:01
67 276 Jurgen Weichand LDBV M 00:33:21
68 8 208 Paul Heisig Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 2004 MU30 00:33:38
69 7 338 Alexander Lehmann Priifer & Partner 1962 M60 00:33:54
70 253 Florian Braun LDBV M 00:34:20
71 8 215 Holger Kordowske Fuijitsu 1965 M60 00:35:24
72 15 35 Felix Eckstorff 1977 M40 00:36:29
73 16 336 Christian Gértner Priifer & Partner 1983 M40 00:37:32
74 11 218 Marcus Schneider Fujitsu 1967 M50 00:39:29
75 12 233 Alexander Hocht Fuijitsu 1969 M50 00:39:46
76 261 Tobias Griese LDBV M 00:42:00
© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 2/4



Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - Miinchen ne. e
S5 =
7 9 209 Melih Kaan Pehlivan Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 2002 MU30 00:43:32
1 1 16 Britney Arianna Bricefio Lima Club Atletismo Malaga 2000 WU30 00:20:10
2 2 300 Magdalena Jusczak LDBV Miinchen 1998 WU30 00:22:41
3 1 90 Beata Krzysztofiak 1992 W30 00:23:58
4 266 Sophie Paulin LDBV F 00:24:30
5] 3 292 Alisa Fenske 1996 WU30 00:25:12
6 2 186 Nicole Winter 1990 W30 00:25:38
7 1 128 Lisa Peterson 1978 w40 00:25:57
8 4 357 Marie-Luise Schwaben Hunsriick Marathon e.V. 1999 WU30 00:26:30
9 5 27 Paulina David 2004 WU30 00:26:33
10 6 147 Leni Schwaiger 2005 WU30 00:26:33
11 7 162 Antonia Stutz 2002 WU30 00:26:44
12 1 305 Lisa Frie Fiichse 2008 wJjuis 00:26:52
13 8 188 Paula Weber 1996 WU30 00:27:35
14 3 15 Maike Breidenbach 1992 W30 00:27:38
15 2 7 Christina Huberle SundC 1981 W40 00:27:51
16 1 330 Franziska Vopelius 2006 WJu20 00:28:47
17 269 Inge Prediger LDBV F 00:29:03
18 3 124 Yunisleisy Oberlander 1985 w40 00:29:04
19 4 97 Vanessa Lippe 1993 W30 00:29:08
20 9 325 Viola Sauter 1996 WU30 00:29:38
21 5) 95 Sina Miihlbauer 1993 W30 00:29:54
22 10 310 Romina Manevski 2000 WU30 00:30:08
23 11 229 Julia Lindmeyr Fujitsu 1997 WU30 00:30:16
24 12 192 Prof. Dr. Johanna Schéble ADAC 1998 WU30 00:30:28
25 i, 191 Sabine Netting ADAC 1970 W50 00:30:30
26 4 244 Veronika Vey Fujitsu 1985 w40 00:30:42
27 2 295 Sarah Geiger 2006 WJu20 00:30:42
28 5 213 Anne Dietz Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 1981 w40 00:31:00
29 6 14 Laura Bichler 1990 W30 00:31:01
30 7 166 Thanh Ly Tran 1988 W30 00:31:14
31 2 201 Marion Peter Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz 1969 W50 00:31:21
32 8 129 Susanne Plank 1988 W30 00:31:32
33 9 94 Vanessa Leuschner 1988 W30 00:31:45
34 1 337 Naoko Ritter Priifer & Partner 1962 W60 00:31:47
35 10 85 Barbora Kosch 1991 W30 00:32:01
36 11 287 Sophie Dean 1990 W30 00:32:15
37 13 141 Lea Sabrautzky 1997 WU30 00:32:32
© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 3/4



Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - Miinchen

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

14

15

12

16

13

14

15

17

18

19

178
227
279
258
352
207
271
170
40
22
121
20
39

160

70
71
248
58
68
347
212
265
267
112

Marie von Gordon
Editha Beitze
Janet Hellriegl
Michaela Eiselt
Bettina Schmitt
Nora Mieske
Samiksha Patil
esther utasa cebollero
Amelie Fehler
Mathilda Cardinal von Widder
Alexandra Nigg
Laura C. Réttinger
Victoria Escher
Hanna Stogbauer
Sabrina Bauer
Stefanie Helgert
Christina Ziegler
Kathrin Ottl

Elena Geyer
Vanessa Haslbeck
Doris Herlinger
Jana Trad

Kerstin Mieslinger
Agnes Pfaffenzeller

Azucena Monsalve

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Fuijitsu
LDBV
LDBV

Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz

LDBV
TRUEKE RUN

Wittmann Immobilien GmbH

Hoizland Runners

SV Kranzberg

Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz

LDBV
LDBV

545

_zelmes ssystert

1985

1978

1971

2007

2001
2006
2006
1999
1986
2005

1995
1990
1990
2002
2001
2003
1967

1979

w40

W40

W50

WJu20

WuU30
WJu20
WJu20
WuU30
W30
WuU30

W30
W30
W30
WU30
WuU30
WuU30
W50

W40

de

00:32:52
00:33:16
00:33:39
00:33:48
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:20
00:34:32
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:35:27
00:35:35
00:35:38
00:35:38
00:35:43
00:37:54
00:37:56
00:38:34
00:39:07
00:40:12
00:42:09
00:43:32
00:43:45
00:43:57

00:48:52

Seite 4/ 4



