

Sommernachtslauf München 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	280	Mohammed Al Shaafi			1996	MU30	00:18:00
2	1	341	Leon Hornik	Munich Run Collective		1994	M30	00:18:48
3		311	Zeno Mayerhofer	Team Elohe			M	00:18:59
4	2	37	Jonas Schönberger			1997	MU30	00:19:10
5	2	342	Johannes Hofmann			1993	M30	00:19:43
6	3	150	Max Seidel			1994	M30	00:20:04
7	4	131	Moritz Przybilla			1995	M30	00:20:50
8	1	79	Tomas Ibanez	LG Stadtwerke München		1972	M50	00:20:53
9	3	175	Xaver Veits	Stiftung Wadentest		2003	MU30	00:21:16
10	5	19	Marc Burger			1990	M30	00:21:17
11	1	148	Stefan Schwembacher			1980	M40	00:22:40
12		255	Sebastian Dreier	LDBV			M	00:23:05
13	4	225	Lukas Voit	Fujitsu		1997	MU30	00:23:10
14	1	333	Felix Facklam	Prüfer & Partner		2011	MJU16	00:23:12
15		262	Jürgen Herzing	LDBV			M	00:23:21
16	2	306	Felix Kreyer			1978	M40	00:23:47
17		307	Vincent Kreyer			2012	M-	00:23:47
18	5	220	Sebastian Mollekopf	Fujitsu		1996	MU30	00:24:26
19	2	289	Tom Engberson			1973	M50	00:24:41
20	3	159	Manuel Stock			1985	M40	00:24:44
21	6	93	Sven Langhals			1995	M30	00:24:49
22	4	223	Patrick Schwarz	Fujitsu		1976	M40	00:25:14
23	7	231	Valentin Plaschke	Fujitsu		1989	M30	00:25:50
24	1	320	Harald Pichlhoefer			1963	M60	00:26:16
25		256	Quang Trung Duong	LDBV			M	00:26:28
26	8	350	Markus Cordes			1988	M30	00:26:31
27		275	Thomas Süß	LDBV			M	00:26:36
28	3	100	Thomas Lux			1975	M50	00:26:53
29	5	332	Mark Kamin	Prüfer & Partner		1976	M40	00:26:56
30	2	339	Paul Garnies	Prüfer & Partner		2011	MJU16	00:26:56
31		45	Forster				M	00:26:59
32	6	135	Rainer Reck	Exathlon		1978	M40	00:27:10
33	7	30	Patrick Dipsche			1981	M40	00:27:35
34	8	235	Cristiano Bellucci	Fujitsu		1976	M40	00:27:44
35		78	Huberle	S und C			M	00:27:53
36	4	312	Bernhard Mayerhofer	Team Elohe		1973	M50	00:27:55
37		268	Michael Phan	LDBV			M	00:28:16
38	5	214	Alexander Kaffenberger	Fujitsu		1974	M50	00:28:50

Sommernachtslauf München 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	6	241	Thomas Dietz	Fujitsu		1966	M50	00:29:04
40	9	74	Christopher Henning			1991	M30	00:29:07
41		273	Thomas Seidel	LDBV			M	00:29:13
42	9	151	Christoph Söllner			1984	M40	00:29:36
43	7	334	Jürgen Feldmeier	Prüfer & Partner		1966	M50	00:29:37
44	2	335	Andreas Oser	Prüfer & Partner		1961	M60	00:29:38
45	10	203	Oliver Meisenberg	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		1982	M40	00:29:44
46		260	Gernot Geppert	LDBV			M	00:29:49
47		277	Damian Wysocki	LDBV			M	00:29:55
48	3	236	Dietmar Hahn	Fujitsu		1963	M60	00:30:00
49	4	237	Diogenis Avramidis	Fujitsu		1962	M60	00:30:00
50	10	180	Franz Waltenberger			1993	M30	00:30:10
51	5	204	Augusto Giussani	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		1964	M60	00:30:13
52	6	216	Michael Viehhauser	Fujitsu		1965	M60	00:30:16
53	11	46	Dennis Frei			1993	M30	00:30:28
54	11	190	Stephan Reinberger	ADAC		1985	M40	00:30:30
55	12	98	Paul Lischke			1983	M40	00:30:31
56	8	195	Matthias Müller	ADAC		1967	M50	00:30:31
57	12	140	Moritz Rusch			1988	M30	00:30:44
58	9	222	Bernhard Zeidler	Fujitsu		1967	M50	00:30:48
59	13	189	Jonas Yaya			1992	M30	00:30:55
60		219	Hoang Ha Le	Fujitsu			M	00:31:02
61	10	179	Harald Waldvogel			1969	M50	00:31:05
62	13	217	Stephan Aigner	Fujitsu		1983	M40	00:31:10
63	14	137	Juan Luis Restrepo-López			1992	M30	00:31:42
64	14	245	Maximilian Schulze-Bert	Fujitsu		1982	M40	00:32:18
65	6	226	Bastian Krammer	Fujitsu		1997	MU30	00:32:45
66	7	230	Ole Reimers	Fujitsu		2001	MU30	00:33:01
67		276	Jürgen Weichand	LDBV			M	00:33:21
68	8	208	Paul Heisig	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		2004	MU30	00:33:38
69	7	338	Alexander Lehmann	Prüfer & Partner		1962	M60	00:33:54
70		253	Florian Braun	LDBV			M	00:34:20
71	8	215	Holger Kordowske	Fujitsu		1965	M60	00:35:24
72	15	35	Felix Eckstorff			1977	M40	00:36:29
73	16	336	Christian Gärtner	Prüfer & Partner		1983	M40	00:37:32
74	11	218	Marcus Schneider	Fujitsu		1967	M50	00:39:29
75	12	233	Alexander Höcht	Fujitsu		1969	M50	00:39:46
76		261	Tobias Griese	LDBV			M	00:42:00

Sommernachtslauf München 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
77	9	209	Melih Kaan Pehivan	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		2002	MU30	00:43:32
1	1	16	Britney Arianna Briceño Lima	Club Atletismo Málaga		2000	WU30	00:20:10
2	2	300	Magdalena Juszczak	LDBV München		1998	WU30	00:22:41
3	1	90	Beata Krzysztofiak			1992	W30	00:23:58
4		266	Sophie Paulin	LDBV			F	00:24:30
5	3	292	Alisa Fenske			1996	WU30	00:25:12
6	2	186	Nicole Winter			1990	W30	00:25:38
7	1	128	Lisa Peterson			1978	W40	00:25:57
8	4	357	Marie-Luise Schwaben	Hunsrück Marathon e.V.		1999	WU30	00:26:30
9	5	27	Paulina David			2004	WU30	00:26:33
10	6	147	Leni Schwaiger			2005	WU30	00:26:33
11	7	162	Antonia Stutz			2002	WU30	00:26:44
12	1	305	Lisa Frieß	Füchse		2008	WJU18	00:26:52
13	8	188	Paula Weber			1996	WU30	00:27:35
14	3	15	Maike Breidenbach			1992	W30	00:27:38
15	2	77	Christina Huberle	S und C		1981	W40	00:27:51
16	1	330	Franziska Vopelius			2006	WJU20	00:28:47
17		269	Inge Prediger	LDBV			F	00:29:03
18	3	124	Yunisleisy Oberländer			1985	W40	00:29:04
19	4	97	Vanessa Lippe			1993	W30	00:29:08
20	9	325	Viola Sauter			1996	WU30	00:29:38
21	5	95	Sina Mühlbauer			1993	W30	00:29:54
22	10	310	Romina Manevski			2000	WU30	00:30:08
23	11	229	Julia Lindmeyr	Fujitsu		1997	WU30	00:30:16
24	12	192	Prof. Dr. Johanna Schäßle	ADAC		1998	WU30	00:30:28
25	1	191	Sabine Netting	ADAC		1970	W50	00:30:30
26	4	244	Veronika Vey	Fujitsu		1985	W40	00:30:42
27	2	295	Sarah Geiger			2006	WJU20	00:30:42
28	5	213	Anne Dietz	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		1981	W40	00:31:00
29	6	14	Laura Bichler			1990	W30	00:31:01
30	7	166	Thanh Ly Tran			1988	W30	00:31:14
31	2	201	Marion Peter	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		1969	W50	00:31:21
32	8	129	Susanne Plank			1988	W30	00:31:32
33	9	94	Vanessa Leuschner			1988	W30	00:31:45
34	1	337	Naoko Ritter	Prüfer & Partner		1962	W60	00:31:47
35	10	85	Barbora Kosch			1991	W30	00:32:01
36	11	287	Sophie Dean			1990	W30	00:32:15
37	13	141	Lea Sabrautzky			1997	WU30	00:32:32

Sommernachtslauf München 2025

5km - Lauf - 10.07.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
38	6	178	Marie von Gordon			1985	W40	00:32:52
39	7	227	Editha Beitze	Fujitsu		1978	W40	00:33:16
40		279	Janet Hellriegl	LDBV			F	00:33:39
41		258	Michaela Eiselt	LDBV			F	00:33:48
42	3	352	Bettina Schmitt			1971	W50	00:34:10
43	3	207	Nora Mieske	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz		2007	WJU20	00:34:13
44		271	Samiksha Patil	LDBV			F	00:34:20
45	14	170	esther utasa cebollo	TRUEKE RUN		2001	WU30	00:34:32
46	4	40	Amelie Fehler			2006	WJU20	00:34:56
47	5	22	Mathilda Cardinal von Widder			2006	WJU20	00:34:56
48	15	121	Alexandra Nigg			1999	WU30	00:35:27
49	12	20	Laura C. Röttinger			1986	W30	00:35:35
50	16	39	Victoria Escher			2005	WU30	00:35:38
51		160	Hanna Stögbauer				F	00:35:38
52	13	6	Sabrina Bauer	Wittmann Immobilien GmbH		1995	W30	00:35:43
53	14	70	Stefanie Helgert			1990	W30	00:37:54
54	15	71	Christina Ziegler			1990	W30	00:37:56
55	17	248	Kathrin Öttl	Hoizland Runners		2002	WU30	00:38:34
56	18	58	Elena Geyer			2001	WU30	00:39:07
57	19	68	Vanessa Haslbeck	SV Kranzberg		2003	WU30	00:40:12
58	4	347	Doris Herlinger			1967	W50	00:42:09
59		212	Jana Trad	Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz			F	00:43:32
60		265	Kerstin Mieslinger	LDBV			F	00:43:45
61		267	Agnes Pfaffenzeller	LDBV			F	00:43:57
62	8	112	Azucena Monsalve			1979	W40	00:48:52